
400 TOTTEN POND ROAD, SUITE 130
WALTHAM, MASSACHUSETTS 02451
T (781)489-0000

Pl
ot

te
d 

Pl
ot

te
d 

by
: 

11
/8

/2
02

3 
6:

08
:3

7 
PM

W
:\T

he
 D

is
tri

ct
\2

40
0 

D
is

tri
ct

 A
ve

nu
e\

12
.0

39
.0

0 
Bu

ild
in

g 
Se

rv
ic

es
\B

as
e 

Pl
an

s\
R

ev
it\

Th
ird

 F
lo

or
\T

hi
rd

 F
lo

or
.rv

t

SUITE 310/315
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THIRD FLOOR
2400 DISTRICT AVENUE,  BURLINGTON, MA

EXISTING CONDITIONS - NOVEMBER 8, 2023
13,066 RSF
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